Course Title
AC117
BA101
BA345
BA350
BA525
CA201
CS115
CS115
EH102
ENV101
HI103
HI219
HM311
HM404
HM406
HM418
HS105
HS114
IDS325
MA101
MA114
MA119
MA220
MO212
MO223
MS210
NU125
NU140
NU210
NU260
NU425
NU500

Bangor Mod 4 - March 2023
COURSE NAME
Computerized Accounting
Business Law
E-Marketing
Small Business Strategies
Social and Legal Environment of Business
Introduction to Cannabis I
Intro to Computer Concepts & Applications
Intro to Computer Concepts & Applications
Speech
Environmental Geology
Fundamentals of Law for Health Information Management
ICD-10-PCS Coding
Health Information Systems
Healthcare Statistics & Research Methods
Quality Management & Performance Improvement
Project Management
Psychosocial & Vocational Aspects of Rehabilitation
Crisis Identification and Resolution
Pathophysiology
Intro to Medical Assisting
Medical Assisting — Urinalysis and ECG
Medical Assisting - Phlebotomy
Externship in Medical Assisting
Pharmacology & Pathophysiology
CPT Coding
Math Applications for Physics
Foundational Nursing Concepts
Pharmacology and the Nursing Process
Nursing Concepts Across the Lifespan
Nursing Concepts Across the Lifespan IV
Holistic Approaches to Healthcare
Advanced Nursing Practice: Leading the Future of Healthcare

Class Days
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
TH
TH
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
T/TH

T/TH
T/TH
ONL
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Class Times
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL

9am-3:15pm

9am-3:15pm
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
10:00a-1:00p
11:30a-2:30p
10:30a-245p
9a-1p
ONL
ONL

Instructor
Brent Tabor
Geoffrey VanDerpal
Scott Eckert
Margarita Dutile
Jim Duncan
Sarah Taylor
Courtney Jane
Courtney Jane
Justine McClarren
Kathie Swan
Liz Wilson
Hilari Simmons
Liz Wilson
Amy Anway
Amy Anway
Liz Wilson
Kimberly Mills
Chris Duquette
Lorrie Springer
Joyce Curtis
Joyce Curtis
Joyce Curtis
Joyce Curtis
Hilari Simmons
Hilari Simmons
Isaac Raymond
Denise Carr
Catherine Sappington
Debbie Holmes
Kateryna Bagrii
Donna Colford
Joe Amoral

Classroom
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL

MED LAB
MED LAB
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
Lounge
Lounge
RM 3
RM 1
ONL
ONL



PY101
SA104
SAC350
SAC360
SC101
WD100
WD120
WD140
WwWD160
WD220
WD240
Z0101
Z0115
Z0116
20201
ZU310

Intro to Psychology
Multicultural Counseling in Addiction
Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Addiction Services
Fundamentals of Public Health
Intro to Sociology
SMAW Fundamentals
Metallurgy and Blueprint Reading
SMAW Intermediate
FCAW and GMAW Fundamentals@

GTAW Pipe & Aluminum Welding
Fabrication and Pipefitting Fundamental
Medical Terminology
Human Anatomy and Physiology of the Structural Systems
Human Anatomy and Physiology of the Organ Systems
Pharmacology
Genetics

All courses subject to change

ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
M-TH
M-TH
M-TH
M-TH
M-TH
M-TH
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL

ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
7a-10:30a
11a-2:30p
3p-6:30p
6:45p-10:15p
7-10:30am
11am-2:30pm
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL

James Siebert
Walter Boomsma
Paul Wolanin
Karlyn Emile
Klaus Heyer
Nick Fox
Nick Fox
Mason Merrill
Mason Merrill
Nick Fox
Nick Fox
Odette Gomez
Brenton Carlini
Brenton Carlini
Joyce Curtis
Melissa Derby

ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
Weld Lab
Weld Lab
Weld Lab
Weld Lab
Weld Lab
Weld Lab
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL
ONL



